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DATE: May 3, 2013 PROJECT:    Bldg 600 – Administration Building Renovation 
PLACE: Solano Community College District  Lease-Leaseback Services RFQ 
 Bldg 600, Board Room   
TIME: 10:00 AM 
 

Sign In Sheet for Mandatory Pre-Submittal Conference - Bldg 600 – Administration Building Renovation 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Fax No. Email Address 

Kristy Weiland Sundt (916) 830-8000 (916) 830-8115 kdweiland@sundt.com 

Erik Winje DPR (916) 568-3434 (916) 568-3442 erikw@dpr.com 

Cody Lee Overaa Construction (510) 234-0926 (510) 237-2435 codyl@overaa.com 

Bill Hagman Blach Construction (916) 751-4040 (916) 751-4041 bill.hagman@blach.com 

Marsha Park Vanir CM (916) 575-8888 (916) 575-8887 marsha.perrypark@vanir.com 

Eldon Clymer Webcor Builders (650) 218-7931 (510) 748-7800 eclymer@webcor.com 

Anthony D’Amante Lathrop Construction 
Assoc. (707) 746-8000 (707) 746-8080 aed@lathropconstruction.com 

Lori Winsor McCarthy (916) 786-3833 (916) 786-3234 lwinsor@mccarthy.com 

Russ Lagrow DPR Construction (916) 568-3434 (916) 568-3442 russl@dpr.com 
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Doug Browne Clark & Sullivan (916) 338-7707 (916) 338-7701 dbrowne@clarksullivan.com 

Arturo Taboada ALMA (510) 292-6615 
(916) 441-5063 (916) 441-2848 ataboada@almastrategies.com 

Kurt Forsgren Webcor (510) 748-1900 (510) 748-7800 kurtis@webcor.com 

Gus Hissen Roebbelen (916) 939-4000 (916) 939-2929 bd@roebbelen.com 

Dick Cowan XL Construction (916) 282-2911 (916) 282-2901 dcowan@xlconstruction.com 

Juan Barroso Blach Construction (408) 314-6601 (408) 244-2220 juan.barroso@blach.com 

Jacob Raibley Landmark Construction (916) 663-1953 (916) 663-1867 jraibley@landmarkconst.net 

Clint Williams Turner (916) 444-4421 (916) 444-9214 cwilliams@tcco.com 

Selene Lenox Gilbane (408) 660-4400 (408) 660-4402 slenox@gilbaneco.com 

John Home Rudolph & Sletten (916) 439-3775 (916) 771-8002 jhome@rsconst.com 

Karen Brown Otto Construction (916) 417-4678 (916) 441-6138 kbrown@ottoconstruction.com 

Larry Sever Schetter (925) 596-8228 (925) 228-2464 lsever@schetter.com 



 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure G Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Bldg. 1900, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189    Fax: (707) 207-0423 
  

Page 3 of 3 

Sign In Sheet for Mandatory Pre-Submittal Conference - Bldg 600 – Administration Building Renovation 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Fax No. Email Address 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 


